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Pavlovci, 24.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S1‐A JUNIORS 

 

 

No 
Start 
No 

COMPETITOR NAC 
FAI 

licence
FLIGHT BEST 

FLIGHT
PLACE

1 2 3 
1 139 GAGANOV Denis RUS 0145 317.60 288.80 341.60 342 1 
2 140 BATALOV Vitaliy RUS 0752 321.00 335.70 330.10 336 2 

3 189 PETKOVIĆ Milan SRB S-571 323.70  330.20 330 3 

4 262 NICA ALEXANDRU ROU 2421 0.00 327.40 286.80 327 4 

5 31 WOEBKENBERG 
Katherine 

USA 940662 322.70   323 5 

6 263 CONSTANTIN RADU ROU 2425 0.00 317.90  318 6 

7 95 FIJALKOWSKI Jakub POL 6263 316.00   316 7 

8 98 WIRZBICKI Konrad POL 6817 286.70 267.50 303.50 304 8 

9 47 CHMELIK Jan CZE 1049 0.00 286.20 268.50 286 9 

10 160 ŽGAJNER Mitja SLO 27.025 281.80   282 10 

11 193 PETROVIĆ Mihajlo SRB S-667 0.00 280.80 280.90 281 11 

12 48 KRUTA Vaclav CZE 1260  0.00 261.00 261 12 

13 22 KRISTAL Emma USA 936133 0.00 260.20 174.10 260 13 

14 265 CONSTANTINESCU 
MIHAI 

ROU 78 255.40 230.90 0.00 255 14 

15 188 KATANIĆ Vesna SRB S-472  253.30  253 15 

16 49 BENAK Julius CZE 1083  0.00 251.30 251 16 

17 246 NEMCOVA Barbora SVK 1062 0.00  218.20 218 17 

18 247 ŠVEC Roman SVK 1156  0.00 178.80 179 18 

19 177 HRISTOVA Rozalia BUL 00550 176.10   176 19 

20 242 NEMEC Radek SVK 1061 0.00 106.40 0.00 106 20 

21 26 REYNOLDS George USA 786171    0  

22 97 BYRTEK Szymon POL 6225  0.00 0.00 0  

23 104 GOLOVIN Olexandr UKR S-625    0  

24 105 TARAN Roman UKR S-631    0  

25 106 LASHKO Olexandr UKR S-338    0  

26 144 LOBANOV Vasiliy RUS 02186   0.00 0  

27 161 FRIDAU Žan SLO 27.032    0  
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28 174 STANEV Toni BUL 00428   0.00 0  

29 175 VALKOV Valeri BUL 00559   0.00 0  

 

 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   35C 
  Humidity:   39%  
  Wind:    SE 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   980 kPa 

 
 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 24.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S1‐A JUNIORS 

Place  National team 
Competitors

Total 
I II III 

1  Romania  327 318 255  901

2  Serbia  253 330 281  864

3  Czech  286 261 251  799

4  Russia  342 336 0 677

5  Poland  316 0 304  620

6  USA  260 0 323  583

7  Slovakia  106 218 179  503

8  Slovenia  282 0 0 282

9  Bulgaria  176 0 0 176

10  Ukraine  0 0 0 0

 
 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   35C 
  Humidity:   39%  
  Wind:    SE 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   980 kPa 

 
 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 
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Pavlovci, 24.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 
S3-A JUNIORS 

No Start 
No COMPETITOR NAC FAI licence FLIGHT FLY-OFF TOTAL 

1 2 3 1 2 
1 145 KORSAKOV Dmitry RUS 01276 300 300 300 420 637 900 
2 191 PETKOVIĆ Mitar SRB S-609 300 300 300 420 *669 900 
3 221 JIN ZEREN CHN a11-0435 300 300 300 420 *601 900 
4 264 MIHALCEA RADU ROU 2003  300 300 300 420 *227 900 
5 268 KRASNOV Nikolay RUS 02188 300 300 300 0   900 
6 95 FIJALKOWSKI Jakub POL 6263 300 300 285     885 
7 81 FILLAT Alejandro ESP  2900 300 282 300     882 
8 22 KRISTAL Emma USA  936133 300 260 300     860 
9 105 TARAN Roman UKR S-631 264 300 214     778 
10 82 PERALES Toni  ESP  2757 300 300 123     723 
11 115 JACOMB Jonathan GBR 140191 103 300 300     703 
12 83 LÓPEZ Jordi ESP  2997 99 300 300     699 
13 245 PROKOPOVA Martina SVK 1182 94 300 300     694 
14 104 GOLOVIN Olexandr UKR S-625 300 90 300     690 
15 243 ŠIMANSKI Patrik SVK 1179 300 157 231     688 
16 194 SAVIĆ Slavko SRB S-648 281 164 182     627 
17 24 MOSES John USA  934861 300 300 -     600 
18 49 BENAK Julius CZE 1083 300 300 -     600 
19 98 WIRZBICKI Konrad POL 6817 300 300 -     600 
20 106 LASHKO Olexandr UKR S-338 300 300 0     600 
21 114 JACOMB Catherine GBR 157449 0 300 300     600 
22 120 PAULIUS Nevedomskas LTU 701 300 0 300     600 
23 121 VAITEKUNAITE Agne LTU 702 300 300 -     600 
24 122 MARKEVIČIUS Paulius LTU 703 300 300 -     600 
25 144 LOBANOV Vasiliy RUS 02186 300 300 -     600 
26 160 ŽGAJNER Mitja SLO 27.025 300 300 -     600 
27 161 FRIDAU Žan SLO 27.032 300 300 -     600 
28 162 PERC Samo SLO 27.024 300 300 -     600 
29 177 HRISTOVA Rozalia BUL 00550 0 300 300     600 
30 190 LAKIĆ Ana SRB S-500 300 300 0     600 
31 220 TANG ENZHI CHN a11-0898 0 300 300     600 
32 96 JASZKIM Eryk POL 6630 300 142 120     562 
33 48 KRUTA Vaclav CZE 1260 107 300 132     539 
34 174 STANEV Toni BUL 00428 64 300 142     506 
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35 25 MOSES Magdalina USA  894111 40 300 85     425 
36 265 CONSTANTINESCU Mihai ROU 78 0 300 118     418 
37 70 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT YL-287 0 300       300 
38 71 DEGIS Kristaps LAT YL-262 0 300 0     300 
39 175 VALKOV Valeri BUL 00559 0 300 0     300 
40 50 KONTRA František CZE 1289 285 0 0     285 
41 266 CONSTANTINESCU Andi ROU 24  115 109 0     224 
42 248 WAGNER Tomaš SVK 1020 103 0 0     103 
43 69 GELZIS Oskars LAT YL-269 - - -     0 
44 228 YUAN XUEJIAO CHN a32-0458 0 0 -     0 

* - 2nd fly-off for 2nd

 Temperature:  27°C 
 Humidity:  40%  
 Wind:  0 m/s 
 Pressure:  1000 mbar 
 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 
____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

 place 

AIR CONDITIONS: 

FAI jury: 
 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 26.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Teams 
S3 - A Juniors 

Position National team 
Competitors 

Total 
I II III 

1 Russia 900 900 600 2400 
2 Spain 699 882 723 2304 
3 Serbia 881 764 482 2127 
4 Ukraine 864 690 514 2068 
5 Poland 900 742 405 2047 
6 USA 640 860 385 1885 
7 Lithuania 900 600 300 1800 
7 Slovenia 900 900 0 1800 
9 Romania 415 709 418 1542 

10 China 300 600 600 1500 
11 Slovakia 497 457 531 1485 
12 Czezh Republic 692 600 132 1424 
13 Bulgaria 64 900 442 1406 
14 Latvia 0 600 0 600 
15 Great Brittain 103 600 600 1303 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
 Temperature:  27°C 
 Humidity:  40%  
 Wind:  0 m/s 
 Pressure:  1000 mbar 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 
____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

FAI jury: 
 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 
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Pavlovci, 25.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S4‐A JUNIORS 

PLACE  Start No  COMPETITOR  NAC  FAI licence 
FLIGHT 

TOTAL 
1  2  3 

1  143  LUTIY Alexey  RUS  01275  180  170  135  485 

2  146  VERSTOV Vladislav  RUS  02187  154  180  145  479 

3  160  ŽGAJNER Mitja  SLO  27,025  180  153  120  453 

4  95  FIJALKOWSKI Jakub  POL  6263  180  130  133  443 

5  189  PETKOVIĆ Milan  SRB  S‐571  180  93  160  433 

6  174  STANEV Toni  BUL  00428  180  118  120  418 

7  49  BENAK Julius  CZE  1083  180  100  136  416 

8  188  KATANIĆ Vesna  SRB  S‐472  152  114  127  393 

9  97  BYRTEK Szymon  POL  6225  142  120  118  380 

10  226  WANG ZIYI  CHN  a11‐1278  180  116  64  360 

11  47  CHMELIK Jan  CZE  1049  147  126  73  346 

12  229  CUI YICHENG  CHN  a11‐0394  137  80  119  336 

13  106  LASHKO Olexandr  UKR  S‐338  103  90  135  328 

14  18  BERK Matthew  USA   872934  64  160  100  324 

15  176  SAVOVA Mariyana  BUL  00114  159  165  0  324 

16  105  TARAN Roman  UKR  S‐631  66  110  142  318 

17  191  PETKOVIĆ Mitar  SRB  S‐609  48  98  164  310 

18  82  PERALES Toni   ESP   2757  71  55  180  306 

19  140  BATALOV Vitaliy  RUS  0752  180  125     305 

20  246  NEMCOVA Barbora  SVK  1062  180  0  123  303 

21  48  KRUTA Vaclav  CZE  1260  102  88  111  301 

22  245  PROKOPOVA Martina  SVK  1182  89  62  134  285 

23  262  NICA ALEXANDRU  ROU  2421   180  0  100  280 

24  121  VAITEKUNAITE Agne  LTU  702  108  58  103  269 

25  161  FRIDAU Žan  SLO  27,032  180  0  85  265 

26  104  GOLOVIN Olexandr  UKR  S‐625  180  80     260 

27  96  JASZKIM Eryk  POL  6630  63  118  72  253 

28  83  LÓPEZ Jordi  ESP   2997  92  159  0  251 
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29  21  HUMPHREY Katherine  USA   839205  0  98  128  226 

30  242  NEMEC Radek  SVK  1061  80  102  34  216 

31  19  BOE Caleb  USA   932734  122  93  0  215 

32  122  MARKEVIČIUS Paulius  LTU  703  0  86  128  214 

33  84  MOLINA Victor   ESP   2996  0  95  93  188 

34  69  GELZIS Oskars  LAT  YL‐269  180  0  0  180 

35  120  PAULIUS Nevedomskas  LTU  701  0  0  160  160 

36  175  VALKOV Valeri  BUL  00559  0  0  140  140 

37  227  ZHANG SHUHAN  CHN  a32‐0493  0  130  0  130 

38  265  CONSTANTINESCU Mihai  ROU  78  111  0  0  111 

39  70  BRAKOVSKIS Maris  LAT  YL‐287  99  0  0  99 

40  71  DEGIS Kristaps  LAT  YL‐262  86  0  0  86 

41  267  NECULA STEFAN  ROU  25  0  0  52  52 

42  114  JACOMB Catherine  GBR  157449           0 

43  115  JACOMB Jonathan  GBR  140191           0 

 

 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   32C 
  Humidity:   28%  
  Wind:    E 4,5 m/s 
  Pressure:   996 mbar 

 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 25.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S4‐A JUNIORS 

 

PLACE  NATIONAL TEAM  COMPETITOR 
    I                              II                   III 

TOTAL 

 1  Russia  305  485  479  1269 
 2  Serbia  393  433  310  1136 
 3  Poland  443  253  380  1076 
 4  Czech  346  301  416  1063 
 5  Ukraine  260  318  328  906 
 6  Bulgaria  418  140  324  882 
 7  China  360  130  336  826 
 8  Slovakia  216  285  303  804 
 9  USA  324  215  226  765 
 10  Spain  306  251  188  745 
 11  Slovenia  453  265  /  718 
 12  Lithuania  160  269  214  643 
 13  Romania  280  111  52  443 
 14  Latvia  180  99  86  365 
 15  GBR  0  0  /  0 

 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   32C 
  Humidity:   28%  
  Wind:    E 4,5 m/s 
  Pressure:   996 mbar 

 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 25.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S5‐B JUNIORS 

No 
Start 
No 

COMPETITOR NAC 
FAI 

licence 
MODEL 

Static 
point 

FLIGHT BEST 
FLIGHT 

TOTAL 
1 2 3

1 262 NICA ALEXANDRU ROU 2421  Bumper 639 366.2 365.8 366 1005 
2 146 VERSTOV Vladislav RUS 02187 Bumper 7 647 330.2 330 977 
3 195 VOLAREVIĆ Luka SRB S-670 Taurus T. 610 308.3 293 308 918 
4 263 CONSTANTIN RADU ROU 2425 Bumper 622 DQ 273 293.3 293 915 
5 49 BENAK Julius CZE 1083 Taurus T. 596 51.3 260.8 305.7 306 902 
6 50 KONTRA František CZE 1289 Taurus T. 598 300.6 56.6 233.3 301 899 
7 144 LOBANOV Vasiliy RUS 02186 Taurus T. 598 294.2 294.3 294 892 
8 160 ŽGAJNER Mitja SLO 27025 Taurus T. 596 0 0 296.1 296 892 
9 47 CHMELIK Jan CZE 1049 Taurus T. 575 260.5 301.9 302 877 

10 192 ERDEG Tomislav SRB S-663 Taurus T. 612 240.1 252.2 252 864 
11 28 STEELE Kaitlyn USA 940965 Space Grant 473 0 376 0 376 849 
12 100 SULKOWSKI Piotr POL 6,841 Nike Cajun 542 237.4 237 779 
13 178 BRATOEV Slav BUL 00647 Dragon 3 533 173.5 0 0 174 707 
14 99 KORMANSKI Mateusz POL 6651 Nike Cajun 540 0 122.2 122 662 
15 248 WAGNER Tomaš SVK 1020 Nike Cajun 544 0 89.9 90 634 
16 242 NEMEC Radek SVK 1061 Nike Cajun 514 83.6 0 84 598 
17 246 NEMCOVA Barbora SVK 1062 Nike Cajun 508 75.5 0 76 584 
18 101 CZAPLICKI Tomasz POL 5577 Nike Cajun 551 TL 0 0 551 
19 26 REYNOLDS George USA  786171 Space Grant 1 462 0 0 0 0 0 
20 27 STEELE Cassidy USA 940966 Space Grant 1 462 0 0 0 0 
21 143 LUTIY Alexey RUS 01275 Bumper 7 636 0 0 0 
22 197 ČIPČIĆ V. Miodrag SRB S-400 Taurus T. 615 0 0 0 0 
23 264 MIHALCEA RADU ROU 2003  Taurus T. 561 0 0 0 

 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   22C 
  Humidity:   70%  
  Wind:    E 1,5 m/s 
  Pressure:   993 mbar 

 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 25.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S5‐B JUNIORS 

 

PLACE  NATIONAL TEAM  COMPETITOR 
                    I                       II                   III 

TOTAL 

1  Czech  877 902 899  2678

2  Poland  662 779 551  1992

3  Romania  1005 915 0  1920

4  Russia  0 892 977  1869

5  Slovakia  598 584 634  1816

6  Serbia  864 918 0  1782

7  Slovenia  892 ‐ ‐  892

8  USA  0 0 849  849

9  Bulgaria  707 ‐ ‐  707

 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   22C 
  Humidity:   70%  
  Wind:    E 1,5 m/s 
  Pressure:   993 mbar 

 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 
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Pavlovci, 23.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S6‐A JUNIORS 

No  Start No  COMPETITOR  NAC  FAI licence  FLIGHT  TOTAL  PLACE 

1  2  3 

1  95  FIJALKOWSKI Jakub  POL  6263  180  180  116  476  1 

2  162  PERC Samo  SLO  27,024  165  173  94  432  2 

3  188  KATANIĆ Vesna  SRB  S‐472  180  111  139  430  3 

4  96  JASZKIM Eryk  POL  6630  156  105  121  382  4 

5  106  LASHKO Olexandr  UKR  S‐338  180  70  129  379  5 

6  23  KUCZEK Paige  USA   940734  93  180  104  377  6 

7  161  FRIDAU Žan  SLO  27,032  124  104  128  356  7 

8  98  WIRZBICKI Konrad  POL  6817  92  81  180  353  8 

9  120  PAULIUS Nevedomskas  LTU  701  60  180  111  351  9 

10  262  NICA ALEXANDRU  ROU  2421  83  126  137  346  10 

11  114  JACOMB Catherine  GBR  157449  180  78  84  342  11 

12  105  TARAN Roman  UKR  S‐631  120  110  108  338  12 

13  226  WANG ZIYI  CHN  A11‐1278  180  64  80  324  13 

14  49  BENAK Julius  CZE  1083  172  70  76  318  14 

15  174  STANEV Toni  BUL  00428  70  64  171  305  15 

16  263  CONSTANTIN RADU  ROU  2425  48  180  73  301  16 

17  81  FILLAT Alejandro  ESP   2900  174  63  60  297  17 

18  21  HUMPHREY Katherine  USA   839205  87  78  122  287  18 

19  139  GAGANOV Denis  RUS  0145  97  71  115  283  19 

20  160  ŽGAJNER Mitja  SLO  27,025  101  79  101  281  20 

21  141  ZHUK Yan  RUS  02185  67  129  80  276  21 

22  189  PETKOVIĆ Milan  SRB  S‐571  72  112  92  276  22 

23  48  KRUTA Vaclav  CZE  1260  56  102  109  267  23 

24  176  SAVOVA Mariyana  BUL  00114  110  84  72  266  24 

25  247  ŠVEC Roman  SVK  1156  89  56  118  263  25 

26  122  MARKEVIČIUS Paulius  LTU  703  111  75  75  261  26 
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27  265  CONSTANTINESCU Mihai  ROU  78  0  145  112  257  27 

28  104  GOLOVIN Olexandr  UKR  S‐625  66  62  121  249  28 

29  190  LAKIĆ Ana  SRB  S‐500  77  90  77  244  29 

30  121  VAITEKUNAITE Agne  LTU  702  145  96  dq  241  30 

31  223  LI BEINA  CHN  A11‐1273  145  0  86  231  31 

32  115  JACOMB Jonathan  GBR  140191  78  91  58  227  32 

33  84  MOLINA Victor   ESP   2996  81  81  61  223  33 

34  83  LÓPEZ Jordi  ESP   2997  71  69  79  219  34 

35  140  BATALOV Vitaliy  RUS  0752  0  96  116  212  35 

36  218  CAI YIFENG  CHN  A44‐0174  104  77  0  181  36 

37  47  JAN Chmelik  CZE  1289  180  0  0  180  37 

38  244  IVAŠKA Patrik  SVK  1157  107  0  67  174  38 

39  20  CLARK Esther  USA   729000  dq  78  82  160  39 

40  175  VALKOV Valeri  BUL  00559  0  67  88  155  40 

41  71  DEGIS Kristaps  LAT  YL‐292  0  60  87  147  41 

42  245  PROKOPOVA Martina  SVK  1182  83  0  48  131  42 

43  70  BRAKOVSKIS Maris  LAT  YL‐287  0  42  67  109  43 

44  69  GELZIS Oskars  LAT  YL‐269           0  44 

 

 

 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   34C 
  Humidity:   39%  
  Wind:    SE 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   1002 kPa 

 
 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

23.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S6‐A JUNIORS 

PLACE  NATIONAL TEAM  POINTS 

1  Poland  1221 

2  Slovenia  1069 

3  Ukraine  966 

4  Serbia  950 

5  Romania  904 

6  Lithuania  853 

7  USA  824 

8  Russia  771 

9  Czech  765 

10  Spain  739 

11  China  736 

12  Bulgaria  726 

13  GBR  569 

14  Slovakia  568 

15  Latvia  256 
 

 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   34C 
  Humidity:   39%  
  Wind:    SE 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   1002 kPa 

 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 26.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S7 JUNIORS 

Place 
Start 
No 

COMPETITOR  NAC 
FAI 

licence 
MODEL 

Static 
point 

FLIGHT  BEST 
FLIGHT 

TOTAL 
1  2 

1  198  STANČEVIĆ Dejan  SRB  S‐677 Saturn 1B 775 ‐  191  191 966

2  197  ČIPČIĆ V. Miodrag  SRB  S‐400 Saturn 1B 770 ‐  195  195 965

3  196  JOVIČIĆ Miloš  SRB  S‐679 Saturn 1B 763 ‐  81  81 844

4  242  NEMEC Radek  SVK  1061 Saturn 1B 727 DQ  91  91 818

5  142  DEMIDOV Maxim  RUS  01277 Ariane L‐01 624 192  192 816

6  145  KORSAKOV Dmitrii RUS  1276 Ariane L‐02 623 DQ  183  183 806

7  266  CONSTANTINESCU Andi  ROU  24 Ariane 44LP 691 DQ  73  73 764

8  100  SULKOWSKI Piotr  POL  6841 Ariane 42L 685 DQ  71  71 756

9  248  WAGNER Tomaš  SVK  1020 Saturn 1B 689 61  61 750

10  265  CONSTANTINESCU Mihai  ROU  78 Ariane 3 668 80  80 748

11  267  NECULA Stefan  ROU  25 Ariane 3 665 DQ  71  71 736

12  101  CZAPLICKI Tomasz  POL  5577 Ariane 40 640 CE, 77  77 717

13  178  BRATOEV Slav  BUL  00647 Ariane 01 616 61  61 677

14  99  KORMANSKI Mateusz  POL  6651 Ariane 1 639 CE  0 639

15  141  ZHUK Yan  RUS  02185 Interkosmos 3M 659 DQ  0 0

16  246  NEMCOVA Barbora  SVK  1062 Saturn 1B 732 DQ  DQ  0 0

 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   27C 
  Humidity:   40%  
  Wind:    0 m/s 
  Pressure:   1000 mbar 

 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

FAI scale judges: 

 

____________________ 
Oleg Horosh (Chief) 

____________________ 
Jan Kotuha  

____________________ 
Stuart Lodge 

____________________ 
Ion Guzu 

____________________ 
Nikola Cvijetinčanin 

 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 26.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S7 JUNIORS 

Place  National team 
Competitors

Total 
I II III 

1  Serbia  844 965 966  2775

2  Romania  748 764 736  2248

3  Poland  639 756 717  2112

4  Russia  0 816 806  1622

5  Slovakia  818 0 750  1568

6  Bulgaria  677 / / 677

 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   27C 
  Humidity:   40%  
  Wind:    0 m/s 
  Pressure:   1000 mbar 

 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

FAI scale judges: 

 

____________________ 
Oleg Horosh (Chief) 

____________________ 
Jan Kotuha  

____________________ 
Stuart Lodge 

____________________ 
Ion Guzu 

____________________ 
Nikola Cvijetinčanin 

 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

Pavlovci, 23.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S8‐D JUNIORS 

Place 
Start 
No 

COMPETITOR  NAT  FAI licence 
FLIGHT  FLY‐OFF 

TOTAL 
1  2  3  1  2 

1  143  LUTIY Alexey  RUS  01275  360  360  360  422    1502 

2  29  STENBERG Alyssa  USA  901212  360  360  360  0    1080 

3  47  CHMELIK Jan  CZE  1049  360  360  269      989 

4  18  BERK Matthew  USA  872934  293  333  360      986 

5  219  LI ZHIWEI  CHN  A41‐0375  360  257  360      977 

6  102  WIECZOREK Marcin  POL  6471  360  360  233      953 

7  142  DEMIDOV Maxim  RUS  01277  298  360  242      900 

8  160  ŽGAJNER Mitja  SLO  27.025  269  360  216      845 

9  50  KONTRA František  CZE  1289  239  360  235      834 

10  230  XU YISHENG  CHN  A31‐0169  360  187  234      781 

11  49  BENAK Julius  CZE  1083  266  130  360      756 

12  262  NICA ALEXANDRU  ROU  2421  257  200  291      748 

13  103  SWED Artur  POL  6232  0  360  328      688 

14  244  IVAŠKA Patrik  SVK  1157  212  155  314      681 

15  97  BYRTEK Szymon  POL  6225  274  0  360      634 

16  30  VINYARD Craig  USA  798869  293  0  267      560 

17  188  KATANIĆ Vesna  SRB  S‐472  259  162  105      526 

18  224  LI SHEN  CHN  A11‐0468  166  0  360      526 

19  243  ŠIMANSKI Patrik  SVK  1179  191  209  120      520 

20  247  ŠVEC Roman  SVK  1156  272  159  0      431 

21  69  GELZIS Oskars  LAT  YL‐269  0  225  170      395 

22  189  PETKOVIĆ Milan  SRB  S‐571  0  171  185      356 

23  178  BRATOEV Slav  BUL  00647  169  0  181      350 

24  146  VERSTOV Vladislav  RUS  02187  0  202  0      202 

25  70  BRAKOVSKIS Maris  LAT  YL‐287  64  0  135      199 

26  71  DEGIS Kristaps  LAT  YL‐262  0  0  0      0 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   25C 
  Humidity:   48%  
  Wind:    E/SE 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   987 kPa 

Range safety officers: 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

Pavlovci, 23.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 

S8‐D JUNIORS 

Place  National team 
Competitors

Total 
I II III 

1  USA  986 1080 560  2626

2  Czech  989 756 834  2579

3  China  977 526 781  2284

4  Poland  634 953 688  2275

5  Russia  900 1502 202  2182

6  Slovakia  520 681 431  1632

7  Serbia  526 356 / 882

8  Slovenia  845 / / 845

9  Romania  748 / / 748

10  Latvia  395 199 0 594

11  Bulgaria  350 / / 350

 
 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   25C 
  Humidity:   48%  
  Wind:    E/SE 3 m/s 
  Pressure:   987 kPa 

 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 
 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 
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Pavlovci, 24.08.2010. 

Final classifications – Individual 

S9‐A JUNIORS 

 

Place 
Start 
No 

COMPETITOR NAT 
FAI 

licence 
FLIGHT FLY-OFF

TOTAL
1 2 3 1 2 

1 50 KONTRA František CZE 1289 180 180 180 145 685 

2 105 TARAN Roman UKR S-631 180 180 180 144 684 

3 223 LI BEINA CHN a11-1273 180 180 180 132 672 

4 95 FIJALKOWSKI Jakub POL 6263 139 180 180 499 

5 189 PETKOVIĆ Milan SRB S-571 118 180 180 478 

6 97 BYRTEK Szymon POL 6225 117 180 180 477 

7 106 LASHKO Olexandr UKR S-338 180 180 106 466 

8 47 CHMELIK Jan CZE 1049 180 98 180  458 

9 142 DEMIDOV Maxim RUS 01277 65 180 180 425 

10 104 GOLOVIN Olexandr UKR S-625 125 113 180 418 

11 246 NEMCOVA Barbora SVK 1062 117 147 135 399 

12 49 BENAK Julius CZE 1083 135 83 160 378 

13 25 MOSES Magdalina USA 894111 180 72 114 366 

14 160 ŽGAJNER Mitja SLO 27,025 79 180 106 365 

15 84 MOLINA Victor  ESP 2996 68 180 105 353 

16 29 STENBERG Alyssa USA 901212 180 90 79 349 

17 121 VAITEKUNAITE Agne LTU 702 180 166 0 346 

18 122 MARKEVIČIUS Paulius LTU 703 165 180 345 

19 161 FRIDAU Žan SLO 27,032 153 108 82 343 

20 81 FILLAT Alejandro ESP 2900 71 110 127 308 

21 82 PERALES Toni  ESP 2757 76 180 52 308 

22 71 DEGIS Kristaps LAT YL-262 82 128 91 301 

23 264 MIHALCEA RADU ROU 2003 120 0 180 300 

24 120 PAULIUS Nevedomskas LTU 701 0 156 142 298 

25 188 KATANIĆ Vesna SRB S-472 109 180 289 

26 242 NEMEC Radek SVK 1061 69 107 91 267 

27 174 STANEV Toni BUL 00428 87 0 170 257 

28 70 BRAKOVSKIS Maris LAT YL-287 0 180 63 243 
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29 115 JACOMB Jonathan GBR 140191 108 57 67 232 

30 19 BOE Caleb USA 932734 114 0 98 212 

31 96 JASZKIM Eryk POL 6630 0 119 92 211 

32 265 
CONSTANTINESCU 
MIHAI 

ROU 78 0 90 120 
  

210 

33 141 ZHUK Ivan RUS 02185 180 0 180 

34 191 PETKOVIĆ Mitar SRB S-609 0 180 180 

35 176 SAVOVA Mariyana BUL 00114 81 0 84 165 

36 225 WANG SIMING CHN a11-1101 0 78 68 146 

37 177 HRISTOVA Rozalia BUL 00550 55 84 0 139 

38 222 HOU YANG CHN a11-1109 121 0 0 121 

39 245 PROKOPOVA Martina SVK 1182 0 98 0 98 

40 139 GAGANOV Denis RUS 0145 0 82 82 

41 114 JACOMB Catherine GBR 157449 67 0 0 67 

42 69 GELZIS Oskars LAT YL-269 0 

43 266 
CONSTANTINESCU 
ANDI 

ROU 24 0 0 0 
  

0 

 

AIR CONDITIONS: 
  Temperature:   35C 
  Humidity:   42%  
  Wind:    E 2 m/s 
  Pressure:   1016 kPa 

 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 

____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

FAI jury: 

 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 



 

 

 

Pavlovci, 24.08.2010. 

Final classifications – National teams 
S9-A JUNIORS 

Place National team 
Competitors 

Total I II III 
1 Ukraine 418 540 466 1424 
2 Czech 458 378 540 1376 
3 Poland 499 211 477 1187 
4 Lithuania 298 346 345 989 
5 Spain 308 308 353 969 
6 Serbia 289 478 180 947 
7 USA 212 366 349 927 
8 China 121 540 146 807 
9 Slovakia 267 98 399 764 

10 Slovenia 365 343 - 708 
11 Russia 40 9 33 687 
12 Bulgaria 257 165 139 561 
13 Latvia 0 243 301 544 
14 Romania 300 210 0 510 
15 GBR 67 232 - 299 

 
 
AIR CONDITIONS: 
 Temperature:  35°C 
 Humidity:  42%  
 Wind:  E 2 m/s 
 Pressure:  1016 kPa 
 
 
 
Range safety officers: 
 
____________________ 
Slobodan Maksić 
 
____________________ 
Georgi Georgievski 

FAI jury: 
 

____________________ 
Srđan Pelagić (President) 

____________________ 
Gerhard Woebbeking 

____________________ 
Tadeusz Kasprzycki 
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